
Tuition Fee (All Students)
Year 2025 Fee Per Term

K 11,222$               2,805$                   

1 11,222$               2,805$                   

2 11,222$               2,805$                   

3 12,404$               3,101$                   

4 12,404$               3,101$                   

5 12,404$               3,101$                   

6 12,994$               3,249$                   

7 12,994$               3,249$                   

8 15,947$               3,987$                   

9 15,947$               3,987$                   

10 15,947$               3,987$                   

11 17,720$               4,430$                   

12* 17,720$               4,430$                   

Fee Discounts
Where all School Fees for the 2025 year are paid by Friday, 14 February 2025, the family will receive a 5% discount on the total Fees.

Family Sibling Discount

The sibling discount is in accordance with the following table:

Year 2nd Child          
(10%)

3rd Child           
(20%)

4th Child               
(30%)

5th Child                
(40%)

K 1,122$                 2,244$                   3,367$                      4,489$                    

1 1,122$                 2,244$                   3,367$                      4,489$                    

2 1,122$                 2,244$                   3,367$                      4,489$                    

3 1,240$                 2,481$                   3,721$                      4,962$                    

4 1,240$                 2,481$                   3,721$                      4,962$                    

5 1,240$                 2,481$                   3,721$                      4,962$                    

6 1,299$                 2,599$                   3,898$                      5,198$                    

7 1,299$                 2,599$                   3,898$                      5,198$                    

8 1,595$                 3,189$                   4,784$                      6,379$                    

9 1,595$                 3,189$                   4,784$                      6,379$                    

10 1,595$                 3,189$                   4,784$                      6,379$                    

11 1,772$                 3,544$                   5,316$                      7,088$                    

12 1,772$                 3,544$                   5,316$                      7,088$                    

* The full Annual Fee for Year 12 students is payable irrespective of the time in which the student completes their course of study during the year.

A sibling discount will be applied to the tuition fees of the second or subsequent fee paying student from a family where there are two or more 
siblings simultaneously attending Orana Steiner School.

A discount for families with two or more children enrolled at the School will apply to tuition fees only and not to any other fees or extras.

The sibling discount will cease to apply at any time when there are less than two children from the same billing family simultaneously attending the 
school or at the discretion of the school, where the account is in default.
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2025 K-12 School Fees and Extras Schedule



Voluntary Building Fund

These funds support key areas of capital works that are not covered by the School's operating budget. 
Voluntary Building fund payments are fully tax deductible with a receipt provided by the School.
These payments are optional. Please contact the Finance Office for more information.

Administration Charges

200.00$                    
750.00$                    

Variable
65.00$                      

150.00$                    

2025 Payment Due Dates Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4

21 February 2025 2 May 2025 25 July 2025 17 October 2025

Payment Options
Orana Steiner School accepts the following payment options:

Payments directly to Orana Steiner School:
●     Annual payment in full for the year by DD MM YYYY, directly to the School by bank transfer, BPay or credit card
●     Term payments in full by the due date each term, directly to the School by bank transfer, BPay or credit card

Payments via Edstart's secure online system:
●     Weekly, Fortnightly, Monthly or per Term payment options over 12 months through Edstart's secure online system.
       Please visit: www.edstart.com.au/oranaschool to set up your plan.
       Edstart instalment plans are at no additional cost to Orana School families.

Per child. Refer to 'Principles Student fees and charges'  Withdrawal of 
enrolment

Per term
Per declined transaction

Application Fee from 1 Jan 2024
Enrolment Fee

Withdrawal Fee
Dishonoured Payment Fee
Late Payment Fees

The voluntary building fund provides an opportunity for parents to support the school's building program by donating an amount of your choice.

Per child
Per child, non-refundable 
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